

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD: 1992

Community Work by College of Education, Nagaon

College has established relationship with a village Bor-Saporgaon though it is a official date of adaptation by the college still the faculty and the alumni works for a long. There are total 30 Neem plant those are planted by alumni of the College named Inamul Haque and Azizur Rahman. In the period of COVID - 19 Pendamic Azizur Rahman organised frequent sanitizing camp and distributed sanitizer and mask among the village people.

Sporah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Ph.: 03672-232136



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON

Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade

SANKAR MISSION ROAD, PANIGAON (Near Normal School)

Nagaon (Assam)-782003

Website : www. collegeofeducation.co.in

Estd. : 1992

E mail : collofedu@yahoo.com

Memo No. C.E-1/2024/6080

Date 12/3/24

Dr. Manoshikha Baruah, MA, M.Ed, Ph.D Principal / Secretary College of Education, Nagaon To.

Monir Uddin

Gaon Pradhan

Borchapor Village

Subject: Proposal for Adopting Borchapori Village

Date: 13/3/2023

Sir.

With reference to the subject cited above I would like to inform you that College of Education Nagaon is interested in adopting Borchapor village, Nagaon. Our initiatives regarding adoption of the village include education, vocational training, awareness on gender inequalities, healthcare, and environmental conservation.

Therefore, I request you kindly to take necessary steps and support in this matter.

Thanking you.

I will fully Co-operate The above mentioned preogram.

সাং বৰছাপৰি গাওঁ ভজালাইটি গা ভজাৰাইটি পথ থানা-ভেলোগুৰি, মৌজ াবাৰী জিলা- মনিগাওঁ (জনান)

With regards,

Dr. Manoshikha Baruah

Principal

College of Education Nagaon

Principa: College of Education Negaon (Assam)

Ph.: 03672-232136



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON

Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade

SANKAR MISSION ROAD, PANIGAON (Near Normal School)

Nagaon (Assam)-782003

Website : www. collegeofeducation.co.in

Estd. : 1992

E_mail: collofedu@yahoo.com

Memo No. CE-1/2024/6080

Date 12/3/24

Dr. Manoshikha Baruah, MA, M.Ed, Ph.D Principal / Secretary College of Education, Nagaon

প্রতি

মনিৰু উদ্দিন, গাওঁ প্ৰধান , বৰচাপৰি গাঁও

বিষয় : বৰচাপন্নি গাওঁৰ উন্নয়নমূলক কাৰ্য্যৰ অংশীদাৰী হ'বৰ বাবে আবেদন

মহাশয়,

আপোনাক জনাবলৈ পাই আমি সুখী হৈছো যে, আপোনাৰ গাঁওৰ উন্নয়নমূলক কামসমূহে আমাৰ দৃষ্টি আকৰ্ষণ কৰিছে | শিক্ষামূলক ব্যৱস্থা, কাৰিকৰী দিশ, লিংগ বৈষম্যৰ ওপৰত সততে সজাগতা, তাৰোপৰি স্বাস্থ্যৰ প্ৰতি সজাগতা, লগতে পৰিৱেশ সুৰক্ষা দিয়াত সততে দৃষ্টি দিয়া কাৰ্য্যই আমাক বৰ আনন্দিত কৰি তুলিছে।

আপোনাৰ গাঁৱৰ সমূহ উন্নয়নমূলক কামত আমি অংশীদাৰ হ'বৰ বাবে আগ্ৰহ প্ৰকাশ কৰিছো | এই কাৰ্য্যত আপোনাৰ অনুমতিৰ বাবে অনুৰোধ জনালো |

के कार्ययोग का दिया होने महत्या भ का दिया होन Corport Types চৰকাৰী গাওঁবঢ়া সাং-বৰছাপৰি গাওঁ ভজাপাইটি গাওঁ 00,00 ধানা-ভেলৌগুৰি, নীজা 111 জিলা- মৰিগাওঁ (অসম)

শ্ৰদ্ধাৰে,

STATWAN JEAN-

ড° মানশিখা বৰুৱা অধ্যক্ষ কলেজ অব্ এডুকেশ্বন, নগাঁঁও

> Principa: College of Education Negaon (Assam)